
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

I-206a. Exam Schedule

Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Algorithmic Coding  S18-102, S18-103  Pchelintsev A.V.
Tue, 24 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Principles of Management Theory  M19-164  Kullo I.G.
Tue, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Control Systems Engineering  S16-501  Kullo I.G.
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Technology and Programming Languages  B19-603  Lobashev D.A.
Wed, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 Management and Control of Technological Parameters at NPPs  M19-165, M19-167

 Kullo I.G.
Wed, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Control and management of technological parameters at NPPs (advanced level)

 M19-165, M19-167  Kullo I.G.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Control Systems Engineering  S16-102  Kullo I.G.
Thu, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Computer Systems and Networks  S15-101, S15-102, S15-162

 Starodubtsev I.A., Prosandeev A.V.
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Technology and Programming Languages  S19-103  Pchelintsev A.V.
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Technology and Programming Languages  S19-102  Pchelintsev A.V.
Fri, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Technology and Programming Languages  S17-103  Lobashev D.A.
Thu, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Control and management of technological parameters at NPPs (advanced level)

 M19-167  Kullo I.G.
Thu, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Monitoring and coltrol of technological parametrs of NPP  M19-190, M19-191

 Glyokler O., Kullo I.G.
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 12:00 EXAM Control Systems Engineering  S16-501  Starodubtsev I.A., Kullo I.G.
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computer Systems and Networks  S15-101, S15-102, S15-162

 Starodubtsev I.A., Prosandeev A.V.
Wed, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Management Theory  M19-164  Starodubtsev I.A., Kullo I.G.
Thu, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Control and management of technological parameters at NPPs (advanced level)

 M19-165  Kullo I.G.


